2EHRE

EIRA TROT-HIZ EEOE  FHIEE SF5F4  ~ SFI5H10 A7) (B4 0 [)
X H ‘ .
AR BN e wER | FE | CRE (50 e 28E [arria[ania] Ak [FEE] 3 i B
R5.4.1 11, 000 _ 11,000 | -11,000 | B A#HE HHH
R5.4.1 10, 879 10,879 | -21,879 |BBEEHEEFIK
R5.4.10| 150,000 { 128, 121
R5.6.5 4,495 4,495 | 123,626 |WIFIEI&%
R5.7.1 2,053 . 2,053 | 121,573 |EHEHL
R5.7.4 4,495 | 4,495 | 117,078 |WIFIEl&%E
R5.7.10| 150,000 267,078
R5.7.20 16, 500 16,500 | 250,578 | A AHE HHH
R5.8. 4 4, 495 4,495 | 246,083 |WIFIEI&%
R5.8.5 6,012 6,012 | 240,071 |ZEHEH &
R5. 8. 15 1,542 1,542 | 238,529 |BEHEHAMS
R5.8. 16 2, 852 2,852 | 235,677 |EHEHE
R5.8.17 2,570 2,570 | 233,107 |EEH&
R5. 8. 18 1,182 1,182 | 231,925 |EHH R
R5.8.19 1 231,926 |FI|E
R5.8.20 3,178 3,178 | 228,748 |HEEH &
R5. 8. 28 1,100 1,100 | 227,648 | XA
R5. 8. 29 1,320 1,320 | 226,328 |EHHAMS
R5.9.4 4, 495 4,495 | 221,833 |WIFIRI&%
R5.9.13 1, 149 1,149 | 220,684 |HDM I #—7 /L
R5.9. 20 2,948 2,948 | 217,736 |PDF#EY 7 +
R5.10. 4 4, 495 4,495 | 213,241 |WIFIRl&%
R5.10.5 8, 205 8,205 | 205,036 |FYU L H—A1V
205, 036
205, 036
EHEREE] 300,001 56,586 | 38,379 94,965 | 205,036
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LURE TROHIZ EEOS  HFRIEE SFISEEL0 ~ S FN64E3 A%y (BT M)
AE| N e [ R R [ R SRR e T A e A
R5. 10. 10| 150, 000 355, 036
R5.11.6 4, 495 4,495 | 350,541 |WIFTEI&%&
R5.12. 4 4, 495 4,495 | 346,046 |WIFDEl&%
R6. 1.4 4, 495 4,495 | 341,551 |WIFDEl&%
R6.1.10| 150,000 491, 551
R6. 2. 1 79,217 79,217 | 412,334 | — bRy oL
R6. 2.5 4,495 4,495 | 407,839 |WIFDE &%
R6. 2.17 1 407,840 |
R6. 3. 4 4,495 4,495 | 403,345 |WIFDEI &%
R6. 3.4 1, 494 1,494 | 401,851 [vannesayz Vo
R6. 3. 25 5, 500 5,500 | 396,351 | H AEEHE
396, 351
396, 351
396, 351
396, 351
396, 351
396, 351
396, 351
396, 351
396, 351
396, 351
396, 351
|=anea| 300,001 | | | | 103,186 | 5,500 | | | 108,686 | 191,315
lmEmzs| 600,002 | ] } 43,879 | | | 203,651 | 396,351

| 159,772 |
/




